

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त में मशीन द्वारा अंकित कुल 1000 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं, जिनमें M.M.G.S.Y. (GEN) सद्व्यवस्था हेतु खान के चार से मुश्किल पूर्वी टोला पत्र में हो रहे कार्य का मापी लेने हेतु श्री बिरेन्द्र कुमार सिंह सहायक अभियंता कार्य अवर प्रमंडल चैनपुर के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल, भगुआ
613121

Re-issued Sri Anil Kumar J.E

6.5.21
AE

M.M.G.S.Y. (GEN)
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
कार्यपालक अभियंता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल, भगुआ DIVISION
श्री बिरेन्द्र कुमार सिंह, सहायक अभियंता SUB-DIVISION
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल-चैनपुर
पत्रा- हेतु खान के चार से मुश्किल पूर्वी टोला
संवेदक- से 0 माँ शक्ति क-व

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

1471

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First R/A Bill					
N/w - Const ⁿ of road from Hardar Khan Ka. ghar to Musahar Purvi tola.					
N/A - M/S Maa Shanti Construction					
Vill - Shriram Birha					
Po + P.S. - Gaura Dist - Gaya					
CH-Head - MMGSy (Se)					
Agreement No - SBD-14/2020-21					
Accepted Rate:- 0.05% Below					
Agreement value - Rs. 7164.359 =					
D.O.C - 08.05.2020					
Date of completion - 07.05.2021					
D/m - 18.04.21					
(1) Setting out work with const ⁿ of B.M. & R.A. - do - ell					
Qty. 1.00 km					1.00 km.
(2) Clearing and grubbing of road land - do - ell					
Qty. $(3.3 \times 30.00 + 10.00) \times 6.00$					
= 6000.00 m ²					
or 0.60 Hae					0.60 Hae
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do - ell					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Setting out work with com ⁿ of B.M. & R.P. do-ell					
Qty vide item No-①					
T.M.B Page no-①					
Qty 1.00 km.					
@ Rs 6228.57/km. - Rs. 6228.57					
② clearing and grubbing of road land -do-ell					
Qty vide item No ②					
T.M.B Page no-①					
Qty 0.60 Hae					
@ Rs 54199.03/Hae. - Rs 32519.42					
③ com ⁿ of embankment with approved material -do-ell					
Qty vide item no-③					
T.M.B Page no-①					
bed up to 100 m					
Qty 598.52 m ³					
@ Rs 196.11/m ³ - Rs 117375.75					
④ bed up to 1000 m					
Qty 149.63 m ³					
@ Rs 194.89/m ³ - Rs 29161.39					
⑤ com ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen Shoulder -do-ell					
Qty vide item No ④					
T.M.B Page no-③ - 1314.23 m ³					
@ Rs 196.74/m ³ - Rs 258561.41					
Continuation					
Co Rs 443846.74					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.T	R	443846	= 74
(5) Comp y granular sub.					
base by providing well graded					
material - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (5)					
T.M.B Page No. (4)					
Qty 693.57 m ³					
Lt to 679.5 m ³ @ R 3135.14/m ³					2130327 = 63
(6) Providing laying spreading					
and compacting 150 mm					
- do - all					
Qty vide item no. (6)					
T.M.B Page No. (4)					
Qty 286.50 m ³					
@ R 3933.54/m ³					R 1126959 = 9
(7) Providing and fixing of typical					
11 mm asy sign Board - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (7)					
T.M.B Page No. (5)					
Qty 3.00 Nos					
@ R 12562.23/Nos					R 37686 = 69
(8) 10 m excavation for					
foundation of structure - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (8)					
T.M.B Page No. (5)					
Qty 10.80 m ³					
@ R 31200/m ³					R 3370 = 46

Continuation

Cofft 3742191 = 44

Continuation